

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2021-0211 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 4/7/2021 In control: Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: 4/7/2021 Final action: 4/7/2021

Title: Resolution relative to determination of an Application for a Special Use Permit for Wrestling Taco, a

proposed restaurant, to be located at 1606 S. 84 St.

Sponsors: Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Res_R-2021-0211, 2. Application - Wrestling Taco, 3. AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION - PH Wrestling

Taco SUP 11981327, 4. R-2021-0211 signed

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|----------|------|--|--------------------|--------|
| 4/7/2021 | 1 | Common Council | | |
| 4/7/2021 | 1 | Common Council | Adopted As Amended | Pass |
| 4/7/2021 | 1 | Safety and Development Committee (INACTIVE) | | |
| 4/7/2021 | 1 | Common Council | | |